:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6326108

Apr 29, 2023 - 03:02 (UTC)

In epoch 197,690 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 112124 - 0.012446349 ETH®
23.60 USD

2 112125 - 0.012502448 ETH®
23.70 USD

3 112126 - 0.012440529 ETH®
23.58 USD

4 112127 - 0.012465785 ETH®
23.63 USD

S 112128 - 0.012444045 ETH®
23.59 USD

6 112129 - 0.012493406 ETH®
23.68 USD

7 112130 - 0.012480811 ETH®
23.66 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/slot/6326108
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/epoch/197690
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/112124
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/112125
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/112126
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/112127
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/112128
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/112129
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/112130

B

loo

Ne)

[

Validator Id

112131

112132

112133

112134

112135

112136

112138

112139

Validator Id

84520

Amount

- 0.012477652
23.66 USD

- 0.045878181
86.99 USD

- 0.012477006
23.65 USD

- 0.012415509
23.54 USD

- 0.012487324
23.67 USD

- 0.012468622
23.64 USD

- 0.012502545
23.70 USD

- 0.012479617
23.66 USD

- 0.012455434
23.61 USD

Amount

+ 0.033364264
63.26 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/112131
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/112132
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/112133
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/112134
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/112135
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/112136
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/112137
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/112138
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/112139
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/84520

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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